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2.4.2 Average percentage of full time teachers with Ph.D 

 

 
S.No 

 
Year 

 
No. of full 

time teachers 

 
No. of Ph.D 

 
Percentage 

1.   

2021-22 

 

76 

 

21 

 

28 

2.   

2020-21 

 

75 

 

14 

 

19 

3.   

2019-20 

 

56 

 

12 

 

21 

4.   

2018-19 

 

61 

 

10 

 

16 

5.   

2017-18 

 

51 

 

11 

 

22 

    
Average Percentage 

 

21 

 


