## TARA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(Autonomous) SANGAREDDY- 502001

(Affiliated to Osmania University)

## 2.4.2 Average percentage of full time teachers with Ph.D

S.No	Year	No. of full time teachers	No. of Ph.D	Percentage
1.	2021-22	76	21	28
2.	2020-21	75	14	19
3.	2019-20	56	12	21
4.	2018-19	61	10	16
5.	2017-18	51	11	22
			Average Percentage	21

See Co PRINCIPAL TARA GOVT. COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS SANGAREDDY-502001